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2021-22 Schedule 

 

Day Date  Opponent   Location     Level  Time 

Fri. Nov. 12 @ Livingston (Scrim.) Livingston HS    JV/Varsity  3:00/3:00 

Wed.  Nov. 17 @ Modesto HS (Scrim.) Modesto HS        JV/Varsity  3:00/3:00 

Fri. Nov. 19 Riverbank HS  GVHS     JV/Varsity  3:30/5:30 

Mon. Nov. 29 @ Beyer HS   Beyer HS     JV/Varsity  3:00/3:00 

Wed. Dec. 1 @ Madera HS  Madera HS     JV/Varsity  3:00/5:00 

Fri. Dec. 3 Sonora HS   GVHS     JV/Varsity  3:30/5:30 

Mon.  Dec. 6 *@ Atwater HS  Atwater HS     JV   3:30 

Wed. Dec. 8 *@ Central Valley HS Central Valley HS    JV/Varsity  3:45/5:45 

Dec.   Dec. 10 *@ Atwater HS  Atwater HS     Varsity  3:30 

Wed. Dec. 15  *Buhach Colony HS GVHS        JV/Varsity  3:30/5:30 

Fri.  Dec. 17 *Patterson HS  GVHS     JV/Varsity  3:30/5:30 

Fri. Jan. 7  *El Capitan HS  GVHS     JV/Varsity  3:30/5:30 

Wed.  Jan. 12 *@ Merced HS   GVHS     JV/Varsity  3:00/3:00 

Fri. Jan. 14 *Central Valley HS GVHS     JV/Varsity  3:30/5:30 

Wed.  Jan. 19 *Atwater HS   GVHS     JV/Varsity  3:30/5:30 

Fri. Jan. 21 *@ Buhach Colony HS Buhach Colony HS   JV/Varsity 3:00/3:00 

Wed. Jan. 26 *@ Patterson HS  Patterson HS    JV/Varsity  3:45/5:45 

Wed. Feb. 2  *@ El Capitan HS  El Capitan HS    JV/Varsity  3:00/3:00 

Fri.     Feb. 4 *Merced HS (Sr. Night) GVHS     JV/Varsity  3:30/5:30 

 

BOLD – Home Match    * - CCC Match 

 

   

 

 
 


